
EGLL Fall 2015 -- McGrath Schedule

Day of

Week Date Time Field Division Team Name Manager Team Name Manager

Tuesday 29-Sep-2015 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL Reds Scott Ellis EGLL 3 Nick Van Vonno

Thursday 1-Oct-2015 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL Rays Jim Ringrose EGLL Reds Scott Ellis

Saturday 3-Oct-2015 10:30 AM McGrath 2 Junior BB BSLL Mariners John Seltenright EGLL Rays Jim Ringrose

Tuesday 6-Oct-2015 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL 3 Nick Van Vonno EGLL Reds Scott Ellis

Thursday 8-Oct-2015 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL Rays Jim Ringrose EGLL 3 Nick Van Vonno

Saturday 10-Oct-2015 10:30 AM McGrath 2 Junior BB VSLL Mets Michael Elkins EGLL Rays Jim Ringrose

Tuesday 13-Oct-2015 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL Rays Jim Ringrose EGLL Reds Scott Ellis

Thursday 15-Oct-2015 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL 3 Nick Van Vonno EGLL Rays Jim Ringrose

Saturday 17-Oct-2015 10:30 AM McGrath 2 Junior BB GWMLL Grey Aaron Creel EGLL 3 Nick Van Vonno

Tuesday 20-Oct-2015 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL 3 Nick Van Vonno EGLL Reds Scott Ellis

Thursday 22-Oct-2015 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL Reds Scott Ellis EGLL Rays Jim Ringrose

Saturday 24-Oct-2015 10:30 AM McGrath 2 Junior BB VSLL 3 TBD EGLL 3 Nick Van Vonno

Tuesday 27-Oct-2015 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL Reds Scott Ellis EGLL 3 Nick Van Vonno

Thursday 29-Oct-2015 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL 3 Nick Van Vonno EGLL Rays Jim Ringrose

Saturday 31-Oct-2015 10:30 AM McGrath 2 Junior BB VSLL White Sox Jim Longtin EGLL Reds Scott Ellis

Tuesday 3-Nov-2015 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL 3 Nick Van Vonno EGLL Reds Scott Ellis

Thursday 5-Nov-2015 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL Rays Jim Ringrose EGLL 3 Nick Van Vonno

Saturday 7-Nov-2015 10:30 AM McGrath 2 Junior BB GWMLL Blue Lester Saur EGLL Rays Jim Ringrose

Tuesday 10-Nov-2015 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL Rays Jim Ringrose EGLL 3 Nick Van Vonno

Thursday 12-Nov-2015 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL Reds Scott Ellis EGLL Rays Jim Ringrose

Saturday 14-Nov-2015 10:30 AM McGrath 2 Junior BB PBWLL TBD EGLL Reds Scott Ellis

Tuesday 17-Nov-2015 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL 3 Nick Van Vonno EGLL Reds Scott Ellis

Thursday 19-Nov-2015 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL Reds Scott Ellis EGLL Rays Jim Ringrose

Saturday 21-Nov-2015 10:30 AM McGrath 2 Junior BB GWMLL Grey Aaron Creel EGLL 3 Nick Van Vonno
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